MCVC Prof. Student Support Paursaine(
Basic Scattagramn - Final Canps

Date: 03/10/14 West Virginia Department of Education Pgm: WVE904

Time: 9+58:01 Teacher Distribution by Degree and Years Service HB 4588 Page: 1
2013-14 School Year

BERKELEY COUNTY SCHOOLS (Used for the 2014-15 Comps)

25 .5000 .5000

Total .5000 .5000

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction -

Adjusted Total .5000



Date: 03/10/14 West Virginia Department of Education Pgm: WVE904

Time: 95801 Distribution of Basic Salary Funds HB 4588 Page: 2
2013-14 School Year

BERKELEY COUNTY SCHOOLS (Used for the 2014-15 Comps)

29 25,204.00 25,204.00

Total 25,204.00 25,204.00
Plus 20+ Year Supplement ( .5000 Personnel at $600 ) 300.00

Plus National Board Cert ( Personnel at $3500)
Equals Grand Total 25,504.00

Divided by FTE .5000

Equals Average Salary $§ 51, 008.00

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction $
Equals Adjusted Total § 25,504.00

O U U



Date: 03/10/14 West Virginia Department of Education

Time: 9:58:01 Teacher Distribution by Degree and Years Service HB 4588
2013-14 School Year

CALHOUN COUNTY SCHOOLS (Used for the 2014-15 Comps)

Pgm:

WVES04

Page: 3

02 1.0000

Total 1.0000

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Adjusted Total

1.0000

1.0000



Date: 03/10/14 West Virginia Department of Education
Time: 9:58:01 Distribution of Basic Salary Funds HB 4588
2013-14 School Year

CALHOUN COUNTY SCHOOLS (Used for the 2014-15 Comps)

Pgm:
Page:

WVE904

02 34,641.00

Total 34,641.00

Plus 20+ Year Supplement ( Personnel at $600

)

Plus National Board Cert ( Personnel at $3500)

Equals Grand Total

Divided by FTE

Equals Average Salary
Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Equals Adjusted Total

L A

34,641.00

34,641.00

34,641.00
1.0000
34,641.00

34,641.00



Date: 03/10/14 West Virginia Department of Education Pgm: WVES04

Time: 9:58:01 Teacher Distribution by Degree and Years Service HB 4588 Page: 5
2013-14 School Year

HARRISON COUNTY SCHOOLS (Used for the 2014-15 Comps)

313 .5000 -5000

Total .5000 .5000

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction -

Adjusted Total .5000



Date: 03/10/14 West Virginia Department of Education Pgm: WVESQ4

Time: 9:58:01 Distribution of Basic Salary Funds HB 4588 Page: 6
2013-14 School Year

HARRISON COUNTY SCHOOLS (Used for the 2014-15 Comps)

33 26,241.50 26,241.50

Total 26,241.50 26,241.50
Plus 20+ Year Supplement ( .5000 Perscnnel at $600 ) 300.00

Plus National Board Cert ( Personnel at $3500)
Equals Grand Total 263 54 150

Divided by FTE .5000

Equals Average Salary 53,083.00

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Equals Adjusted Total

Ur U A

U U

26,541.50



Date: 03/10/14 West Virginia Department of Education

Time: 958201 Teacher Distribution by Degree and Years Service HB 4588
2013-14 School Year

Entire State of West Virginia (Used for the 2014-15 Comps)

02 1.0000

29 .5000

33 .5000

Total 1.0000 1.0000

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction

Adjusted Total

Pgm: WVESO04
Page: 7

1.0000

.5000

.5000

2.0000



Date: 03/10/14 West Virginia Department of Education
Time: 9:58:01 Distribution of Basic Salary Funds HB 4588
2013-14 School Year

Entire State of West Virginia (Used for the 2014-15 Comps)

Pgm:
Page:

WVE904

02 34641.00

29 25204.00

33 26241.50

Total 34641.00 51445.50

Plus 20+ Year Supplement ( 1.0000 Personnel at $600
Personnel at $3500)
Equals Grand Total
Divided by FTE
Equals Average Salary

Less Formula Ceiling Reduction
Equals Adjusted Total

Plus National Board Cert (

)

L Ur U

34,641.

25,204.

26,241.

86,086.
600.

86,686 .

00

00

50

50
00

50

2.0000

43,343.

86,686.

2i5

50



